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Staff Profile 
 
1. Name    : P. Murugesan    
 
2. Gender    : Male     
 
3. Date of Birth   : 09/06/1979 

 
4. Educational Qualifications:   
 

S. 
No. 

Degree College/University 
Year of 
passing 

Subjects 
Grade/ 

Percentage 

1 B.A National College, Tiruchy 2001 English 49% 

2 M.A National College, Tiruchy 2003 English 62% 

3 M.Phil Bishop Heber college, Tiruchy 2005 English 70% 

4 Ph.D National College, Tiruchy 2018 English Commented 

 
5. Total Teaching Experience as on 30.04.2019 

 
Sl. No. Name of the Institution From To YY//MM/DD 

1 A.V.C College  16/06/2004 Till date 14/10/15 
    
6. Total Teaching Experience at AVC College (specify SF/Aided) as on 
30.04.2019 

 

S. No. Institution 
 

From 
To Subjects Taught Remarks 

1 

 
 

A.V.C College 
(Autonomous) 

Mannampandal 

 
 
 
16/06/2004 Till date 

Part II English 
ELT  

Drama 
Fiction  

Social History of 
England 
Research 

Methodology 

 

 
7. Orientations/ Refresher courses attended -   Total  

 
S. 

No
. 

 
O/R 

 
Title of the course 

 
From 

 
To 

 
Name of the Institution and 

Place 

1 Orientations 
104th Orientation 

Programme  
07.11.19 

05.12.19 
UGC-HRDC, Bharathidasan 
University, Tiruchirappalli 

 
1. Conferences attended               - 
 
2. Seminars attended     

01 

 

1

0

0

0 

5

0

5-

0

5

0

0

0 



 
8. Workshops attended     

 
9. Training progrmmes attended    
 
10. Other Positions Held in AVC College:  

 
S. No. Positions held From To Nature of work 

1 
PEKAK Co-
coordinator 

2006 
2008 Social activities at village 

2 
Tudor – Men’s 

Hostel 
2007 

2010 Maintain discipline  

3 
Examination 
Committee 

2014 
2016 Examination Work 

 
11.  Residential Address:   P. Murugesan 
            S/o M. Periasamy 

            1/987, Anna Nagar 

                                  Vaiyampatty 

             Manapparai (Tk) 

                       Tiruchirappalli (Dt).  

                                              Pin Code    :  621 315           

                                            Mobile No :  9942345808 

*** 

3 

1 


